
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

Q1664Q1664

RFP 905Weston Solutions, Inc.

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

P001-BBDGA-001-01Client ID   :

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Aluminum 4.682.25 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 14900

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Arsenic 0.940.27 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 2.10

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Barium 4.680.60 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 12.3

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Beryllium 0.280.011 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 0.36

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Cadmium 0.280.015 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 0.29

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Calcium 93.52.62 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 19700

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Chromium 0.470.050 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 22.4

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Cobalt 1.400.054 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 30.9

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Copper 0.940.44 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 180

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Iron 4.682.52 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 33800

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Lead 0.560.14 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 2.91

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Magnesium 93.53.21 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 28800

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Manganese 0.940.066 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 444

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Mercury J 0.0150.0080 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 0.0090

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Nickel 1.870.084 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 39.4

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Potassium J 93.526.8 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 77.7

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Silver J 0.470.049 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 0.34

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Sodium 93.533.8 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 796

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Thallium J 1.870.41 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 1.72

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Vanadium 1.870.25 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 48.9

P001-BBDGA-001-01 Zinc 1.870.10 mg/KgQ1664-01 SOIL 37.3

P001-BBDGA-001-02Client ID   :

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Aluminum 4.772.30 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 14000

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Arsenic 0.950.28 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 1.58

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Barium 4.770.61 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 9.12

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Beryllium 0.290.011 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 0.31

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Cadmium J 0.290.015 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 0.25

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Calcium 95.32.67 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 21100

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Chromium 0.480.051 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 25.1

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Cobalt 1.430.055 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 27.0

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Copper 0.950.45 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 140

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Iron 4.772.56 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 30200

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Lead 0.570.14 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 2.83

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Magnesium 95.33.27 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 25300

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Manganese 0.950.068 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 383

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Mercury 0.0150.0080 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 0.032

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Nickel 1.910.086 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 36.8
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P001-BBDGA-001-02 Potassium J 95.327.4 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 72.6

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Silver J 0.480.050 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 0.25

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Sodium 95.334.4 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 699

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Thallium J 1.910.42 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 1.50

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Vanadium 1.910.26 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 47.3

P001-BBDGA-001-02 Zinc 1.910.11 mg/KgQ1664-07 SOIL 35.3

P001-BBDGA-002-01Client ID   :

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Aluminum 4.592.21 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 8380

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Arsenic 0.920.27 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 1.03

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Barium 4.590.59 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 11.1

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Beryllium J 0.280.011 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 0.22

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Calcium 91.82.57 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 13500

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Chromium 0.460.050 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 20.4

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Cobalt 1.380.053 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 13.8

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Copper 0.920.43 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 145

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Iron 4.592.47 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 17800

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Lead 0.550.14 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 2.21

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Magnesium 91.83.15 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 11100

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Manganese 0.920.065 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 243

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Nickel 1.840.083 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 23.2

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Potassium J 91.826.3 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 67.4

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Silver 0.460.048 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 0.50

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Sodium 91.833.1 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 929

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Thallium J 1.840.40 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 0.73

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Vanadium 1.840.25 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 28.5

P001-BBDGA-002-01 Zinc 1.840.10 mg/KgQ1664-09 SOIL 26.9

P001-BBDGA-003-01Client ID   :

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Aluminum 5.062.44 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 12700

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Arsenic 1.010.29 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 1.49

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Barium 5.060.65 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 22.4

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Beryllium J 0.300.012 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 0.29

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Cadmium J 0.300.016 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 0.030

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Calcium 1012.83 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 30800

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Chromium 0.510.055 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 24.5

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Cobalt 1.520.059 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 20.3

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Copper 1.010.48 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 133

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Iron 5.062.72 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 25500

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Lead 0.610.15 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 3.01

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Magnesium 1013.47 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 15200
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P001-BBDGA-003-01 Manganese 1.010.072 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 359

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Nickel 2.020.091 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 33.5

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Potassium 10129.0 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 107

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Silver 0.510.053 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 0.53

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Sodium 10136.5 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 1960

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Thallium J 2.020.45 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 0.97

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Vanadium 2.020.27 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 42.2

P001-BBDGA-003-01 Zinc 2.020.11 mg/KgQ1664-11 SOIL 39.0

P001-BBDGA-004-01Client ID   :

P001-BBDGA-004-01 Aluminum 5.042.43 mg/KgQ1664-13 SOIL 6450

P001-BBDGA-004-01 Arsenic J 1.010.29 mg/KgQ1664-13 SOIL 0.87

P001-BBDGA-004-01 Barium 5.040.65 mg/KgQ1664-13 SOIL 12.7

P001-BBDGA-004-01 Beryllium J 0.300.012 mg/KgQ1664-13 SOIL 0.28

P001-BBDGA-004-01 Calcium 1012.82 mg/KgQ1664-13 SOIL 7730

P001-BBDGA-004-01 Chromium 0.500.054 mg/KgQ1664-13 SOIL 18.4

P001-BBDGA-004-01 Cobalt 1.510.058 mg/KgQ1664-13 SOIL 11.1

P001-BBDGA-004-01 Copper 1.010.47 mg/KgQ1664-13 SOIL 69.9

P001-BBDGA-004-01 Iron 5.042.71 mg/KgQ1664-13 SOIL 14000

P001-BBDGA-004-01 Lead 0.610.15 mg/KgQ1664-13 SOIL 2.24

P001-BBDGA-004-01 Magnesium 1013.46 mg/KgQ1664-13 SOIL 8020

P001-BBDGA-004-01 Manganese 1.010.072 mg/KgQ1664-13 SOIL 231

P001-BBDGA-004-01 Nickel 2.020.091 mg/KgQ1664-13 SOIL 19.6

P001-BBDGA-004-01 Potassium J 10128.9 mg/KgQ1664-13 SOIL 78.8

P001-BBDGA-004-01 Silver J 0.500.052 mg/KgQ1664-13 SOIL 0.40

P001-BBDGA-004-01 Sodium 10136.4 mg/KgQ1664-13 SOIL 586

P001-BBDGA-004-01 Vanadium 2.020.27 mg/KgQ1664-13 SOIL 25.7

P001-BBDGA-004-01 Zinc 2.020.11 mg/KgQ1664-13 SOIL 21.7

P001-BBDGA-005-01Client ID   :

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Aluminum 4.642.24 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 11200

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Arsenic 0.930.27 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 1.46

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Barium 4.640.59 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 31.2

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Beryllium J 0.280.011 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 0.26

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Cadmium 0.280.015 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 1.02

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Calcium 92.82.60 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 17500

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Chromium 0.460.050 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 25.3

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Cobalt 1.390.054 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 19.9

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Copper 0.930.44 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 160

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Iron 4.642.50 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 23200

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Lead 0.560.14 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 2.62
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P001-BBDGA-005-01 Magnesium 92.83.18 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 15500

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Manganese 0.930.066 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 330

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Mercury J 0.0140.0080 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 0.010

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Nickel 1.860.084 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 32.0

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Potassium 92.826.6 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 107

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Silver 0.460.048 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 0.58

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Sodium 92.833.5 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 1240

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Thallium J 1.860.41 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 0.86

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Vanadium 1.860.25 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 41.6

P001-BBDGA-005-01 Zinc 1.860.10 mg/KgQ1664-15 SOIL 30.5

P001-BBDGA-006-01Client ID   :

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Aluminum 5.052.43 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 7060

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Arsenic J 1.010.29 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 0.76

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Barium 5.050.65 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 8.11

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Beryllium J 0.300.012 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 0.20

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Calcium 1012.83 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 7970

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Chromium 0.510.055 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 12.0

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Cobalt 1.510.059 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 12.4

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Copper 1.010.47 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 56.1

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Iron 5.052.72 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 17500

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Lead 0.610.15 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 1.79

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Magnesium 1013.46 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 9570

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Manganese 1.010.072 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 190

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Nickel 2.020.091 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 21.2

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Potassium J 10129.0 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 60.2

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Selenium J 1.010.33 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 0.38

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Silver J 0.510.052 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 0.41

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Sodium 10136.4 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 824

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Thallium J 2.020.44 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 0.83

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Vanadium 2.020.27 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 23.1

P001-BBDGA-006-01 Zinc 2.020.11 mg/KgQ1664-17 SOIL 59.7

P001-BBDGA-007-01Client ID   :

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Aluminum 4.772.30 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 8260

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Arsenic J 0.950.28 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 0.89

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Barium 4.770.61 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 9.10

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Beryllium J 0.290.011 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 0.19

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Calcium 95.42.67 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 7870

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Chromium 0.480.051 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 20.4

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Cobalt 1.430.055 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 14.7
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P001-BBDGA-007-01 Copper 0.950.45 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 68.9

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Iron 4.772.57 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 18900

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Lead 0.570.14 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 1.78

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Magnesium 95.43.27 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 13100

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Manganese 0.950.068 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 199

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Mercury J 0.0150.0080 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 0.0080

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Nickel 1.910.086 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 22.8

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Potassium J 95.427.4 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 49.9

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Selenium J 0.950.32 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 0.43

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Silver J 0.480.050 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 0.38

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Sodium 95.434.4 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 567

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Thallium J 1.910.42 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 0.80

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Vanadium 1.910.26 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 31.8

P001-BBDGA-007-01 Zinc 1.910.11 mg/KgQ1664-19 SOIL 17.6

P001-BBDGA-008-01Client ID   :

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Aluminum 5.042.43 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 10900

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Arsenic 1.010.29 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 1.12

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Barium 5.040.65 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 13.8

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Beryllium J 0.300.012 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 0.23

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Calcium 1012.82 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 24800

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Chromium 0.500.054 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 23.3

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Cobalt 1.510.058 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 16.3

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Copper 1.010.47 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 194

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Iron 5.042.71 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 20700

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Lead 0.610.15 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 2.23

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Magnesium 1013.46 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 12200

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Manganese 1.010.072 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 343

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Mercury J 0.0130.0070 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 0.0070

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Nickel 2.020.091 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 27.9

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Potassium J 10128.9 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 79.8

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Silver 0.500.052 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 0.73

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Sodium 10136.4 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 1300

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Thallium J 2.020.44 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 0.67

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Vanadium 2.020.27 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 33.1

P001-BBDGA-008-01 Zinc 2.020.11 mg/KgQ1664-21 SOIL 29.2


